All-biological BioIntegral Surgical Bifurcated Vascular Graft
The only biological graft that compares well with the autogenous vein.
What’s the secret? A Monolayer of
endothelium on all blood contacting surfaces
B1 – B2 Bond Close, Basingstoke, Hampshire, RG24 8PZ, U.K.
T: +44 (0) 1256 306506  |  E: VascularTeam@hc21.group healthcare21.eu
A Totally Biological Perima™ and Perima™ Bifurcation
• Clinical experience with over 400 patients and 9000 BioConduit implants, prove resistance to infection at least as

6. Proal, A. “Understanding Biofilms,” Bacteriality (2008).
7. Leid, J.G., “Bacterial Biofilms Resist Key Host Defenses,” Am. Soc. Microbio., (2009).
8. Victor O. Morell and Peter A Wearden, Experience With Bovine Pericardium for the Re- construction of the Aortic Arch in Patients Undergoing the Norwood Procedure,“
Ann. Thor. Surg. 84 (2007) 1312-1315. (Article of Interest)
9. Takkenberg J.J.M., et al., “Prognosis After Aortic Root Replacement with Cryopreserved Allografts in Adults,” Ann. Thor. Surg. 75 (2003) 1482-1489. (Article of Interest).
CAUTION: Refer to Instructions For Use provided with each device for complete information regarding indications for use, contraindications, warnings and precautions and
potential complications.
Made in Canada. Not all products are available in all countries.
Unit B1-B2 Bond Close, Basingstoke, Hampshire, RG24 8PZ
T: 01256 365454  |  E: VascularTeam@hc21.group healthcare21.eu
DEVICE DIAMETER LENGTH PRODUCT CODE
BioModified
Non-valved Conduit, Biological Vascular Graft -
Periperal Straight
8mm
300-350mm NVC-P08X08X300
400-450mm NVC-P08X08X400
500-550mm NVC-P08X08X500
600-650mm NVC-P08X08X600
7mm
300-350mm NVC-P07X07X300
400-450mm NVC-P07X07X400
500-550mm NVC-P07X07X500
600-650mm NVC-P07X07X600
6mm
300-350mm NVC-P06X06X300
400-450mm NVC-P06X06X400
500-550mm NVC-P06X06X500
600-650mm NVC-P06X06X600
DEVICE DIAMETER LENGTH PRODUCT CODE
BioModified Non-valved Conduit, Bifurcated
Biological Vascular Graft
20/10mm
300-350mm NVC-B20X10X300
400-450mm NVC-B20X10X400
500-550mm NVC-B20X10X500
18/9mm
300-350mm NVC-B18X09X300
400-450mm NVC-B18X09X400
500-550mm NVC-B18X09X500
16/8mm
300-350mm NVC-B16X08X300
400-450mm NVC-B16X08X400
500-550mm NVC-B16X08X500
DEVICE DIAMETER LENGTH PRODUCT CODE
BioModified
Non-valved Conduit, Biological Vascular Graft -
Thoracic